
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 11, 2011

450 Motocross

HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

330 A. Catanzaro  325.6391

212 A. Albers  225.6492

130 K. Keylon  525.7823

595 E. Mikhaylov  325.9184

471 R. Zimmerman  225.9875

467 T. Newcome  725.9886

881 J. Lorenz  625.9967

728 H. Mims  326.0638

659 J. Freund  326.1469

883 M. Weaver  226.14710

285 T. Archer  326.16011

717 B. Streit  626.16812

876 S. Drake  326.19613

411 D. Adair  626.29614

702 C. Stone  226.29615

687 G. Toth  226.30516

483 C. Muterspaugh  226.31917

290 B. Haas  626.32618

414 B. Shuckhart  526.37919

388 B. Wallace  326.43720

418 N. Hayes  626.44821

818 T. Gantt  226.47122

308 N. Jackson  226.49223

861 E. Montreuil  526.57924

750 J. Hicks  626.61225

922 T. Young  326.74426

699 M. Clarke  526.77227

360 J. Cook  326.79828

631 I. Pazos  526.82529

866 E. Zinetti  426.89230

722 A. Enticknap  426.96131

443 J. Mort  227.05532

398 R. Kraft  227.07433

514 A. Roth  427.07734

247 T. Parks II  427.14235

973 P. Klakow  227.14836

858 K. Sidle  527.15437

496 A. King  427.34338

751 A. White  527.42939

760 T. Wozney  227.56740

694 C. Spear  327.75441

878 E. McKay  227.89142

342 S. Darling  327.89343

910 M. Sowa  628.76744

693 T. Saye  228.94545

530 D. Sedlak  329.11246

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

687 G. Toth  31:06.3131

702 C. Stone  41:06.8802

130 K. Keylon  31:06.9883

881 J. Lorenz  31:07.0374

330 A. Catanzaro  21:07.1825

212 A. Albers  21:07.2176

285 T. Archer  21:07.4157

467 T. Newcome  21:07.4748

418 N. Hayes  31:07.8519

858 K. Sidle  21:08.09910

659 J. Freund  41:08.10811

717 B. Streit  21:08.39412

876 S. Drake  21:08.46413

411 D. Adair  21:08.57914

308 N. Jackson  31:08.74015

595 E. Mikhaylov  31:08.83116

290 B. Haas  21:08.84717

414 B. Shuckhart  41:08.92218

728 H. Mims  31:09.04019

699 M. Clarke  21:09.15820

883 M. Weaver  31:09.20621

471 R. Zimmerman  21:09.27822

247 T. Parks II  61:09.29623

388 B. Wallace  31:09.50124

631 I. Pazos  31:09.79925

398 R. Kraft  21:09.83626

360 J. Cook  31:09.94227

514 A. Roth  61:10.10228

483 C. Muterspaugh  31:10.14829

973 P. Klakow  21:10.19830

760 T. Wozney  31:10.49431

861 E. Montreuil  31:10.53532

694 C. Spear  21:10.70233

751 A. White  31:10.85434

922 T. Young  31:11.32935

866 E. Zinetti  31:11.52036

722 A. Enticknap  41:12.34437

750 J. Hicks  31:12.40138

496 A. King  31:12.43039

818 T. Gantt  31:13.04040

342 S. Darling  31:13.20841

878 E. McKay  31:13.95042

910 M. Sowa  31:14.07143

443 J. Mort  41:14.55944

530 D. Sedlak  31:15.97845

693 T. Saye  21:17.85946

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

881 J. Lorenz  248.5421

595 E. Mikhaylov  548.8002

876 S. Drake  249.0973

467 T. Newcome  449.1044

728 H. Mims  349.5075

290 B. Haas  449.5256

717 B. Streit  249.5667

212 A. Albers  249.5838

702 C. Stone  449.6029

330 A. Catanzaro  249.73510

308 N. Jackson  349.73611

130 K. Keylon  349.76612

659 J. Freund  449.86913

858 K. Sidle  349.87314

883 M. Weaver  350.10015

360 J. Cook  350.13016

631 I. Pazos  350.22517

414 B. Shuckhart  450.27718

285 T. Archer  650.27719

722 A. Enticknap  350.50420

861 E. Montreuil  350.56621

471 R. Zimmerman  350.59522

247 T. Parks II  650.61423

922 T. Young  350.64424

687 G. Toth  350.71925

699 M. Clarke  650.72526

411 D. Adair  350.95827

418 N. Hayes  550.99328

483 C. Muterspaugh  551.06929

388 B. Wallace  551.12730

751 A. White  351.42531

514 A. Roth  651.49832

760 T. Wozney  251.52833

866 E. Zinetti  251.57934

750 J. Hicks  251.70135

694 C. Spear  252.03236

398 R. Kraft  352.03737

973 P. Klakow  252.11638

496 A. King  352.47039

443 J. Mort  452.58740

342 S. Darling  352.83541

910 M. Sowa  253.28142

818 T. Gantt  253.40643

693 T. Saye  254.01444

878 E. McKay  354.19145

530 D. Sedlak  255.00646
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